
22044
MASSON NGC - 4.583:1 
480 HP - 1800 RPM

MASSON
NGC

4.583:1 
480 HP

1800 RPM
23075

Running taken out

Mechanical

Brand Gearbox 
Model Gearbox 
Ratio
Power
RPM
Serial Number 
General condition 
Features
Flexible Coupling 
SAE Housing 
Controls Specific 
Features Brackets
Oil cooler 

Weight (kg) Dimensions (cm)
1,200 110X110X120
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